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Final Results
EH SRA Cup 3/2019
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EH SRA Cup 3/2019 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 566.3389 56. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

2 97.43 551.7663 43. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

3 96.72 547.7467 28. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

4 92.78 525.4365 18. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

5 91.83 520.0551 7. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

6 86.49 489.8202 32. Sami Saarinen Open MI - FIN 6169

7 82.81 468.9924 63. Tommi Koskilahti Open MI - FIN 5931

8 81.88 463.7117 15. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

9 77.30 437.7892 6. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN 2190

10 76.48 433.1423 51. Marko Hakala Open MI - FIN 6370

11 75.69 428.6728 11. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

12 75.06 425.1174 25. Sakari Aalto Open - - FIN 374

13 74.31 420.8370 73. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

14 74.25 420.5277 1. Joonas Mustajoki Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4817

15 72.70 411.7217 58. Marko Rupponen Open MI - FIN 4680

16 72.26 409.2407 44. Arthur Haasmaa Open - - FIN 6380

17 70.57 399.6741 17. Aki Syrjälä Open - - FIN 5627

18 70.05 396.7294 55. Sampo Seppälä Open - - FIN 9035

19 69.68 394.6034 8. Topi Huhtasaari Open MI - FIN 4960

21 69.18 391.7961 42. Timo Kamppi Open - - FIN 5873

22 68.00 385.0863 14. Timo Yli-Hemmo Open - - FIN 4556

23 67.52 382.3653 4. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

24 66.70 377.7654 60. Hannu Rantala Open MI - FIN 5619

25 66.48 376.4868 12. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

26 65.06 368.4651 22. Tero Jalonen Open - - FIN 1157

27 63.61 360.2363 48. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

28 62.37 353.2265 5. Marko Yli-Rämi Open - - FIN 5938

29 62.21 352.2944 33. Ville Hämäläinen Open MI - FIN 8090

30 60.86 344.6856 64. Santeri Vääriskoski Open MI - FIN 4740

31 59.99 339.7258 31. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

32 59.93 339.4025 49. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

33 59.90 339.2164 74. Sampo Saarenpää Open - - FIN 6431

35 59.37 336.2159 69. Jaakko Voutilainen Open - - FIN 5842

36 59.33 335.9839 79. Matti Salioja Open - - FIN 6323

37 59.09 334.6457 38. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

38 58.89 333.5217 13. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

39 57.14 323.5888 47. Jarkko Asplund Open MI - FIN 9078

40 56.86 321.9966 20. Jouni Anttila Open MI - FIN 7282
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 56.73 321.2697 62. Visa Paukkunen Open MI - FIN 7538

42 56.54 320.2151 71. Joonas Honkala Open - - FIN 7160

44 54.77 310.1953 39. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

45 54.33 307.6938 66. Roni Laaksonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6931

47 53.17 301.1141 16. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

48 52.62 297.9970 2. Timo Pelttari Open MI - FIN 4961

49 51.80 293.3868 37. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

50 51.27 290.3350 57. Jouni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6867

51 49.00 277.5261 19. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

54 45.55 257.9768 35. Timo Ojala Open MI - FIN 5611

56 42.68 241.6900 40. Roope Syrjänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7283

57 42.58 241.1306 21. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

59 40.64 230.1848 3. Markus Messo Open - - FIN 8252

60 37.42 211.8986 80. Olli Strömmer Open S 7.62 - FIN 1370

61 37.34 211.4483 24. Kari Jaatinen Open MI - FIN 7161

62 36.91 209.0557 36. Matti Salmenharju Open S - FIN 204

65 30.48 172.5922 59. Jenni Kaakinen Open L - FIN 8087

67 22.99 130.2170 23. Anssi Uimonen Open - - FIN 1337

68 11.58 65.5648 81. Antti Kraft Open 7.62 - FIN

DQ 10. Jenny Koskimäki Open L - FIN 7279

DQ 29. Aki Reinikka Open - - FIN 8443

DQ 41. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050
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EH SRA Cup 3/2019 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

20 69.47 393.4264 34. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

34 59.55 337.2677 45. Eero Tapio Standard MI - FIN 4360

43 55.16 312.3903 9. Sami Ylönen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3078

46 53.33 302.0132 27. Tuomo Helenius Standard - - FIN 8088

52 48.74 276.0098 30. Miika Suvanto Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5518

53 47.25 267.5837 54. Johannes Palmujoki Standard MI - FIN 5826

55 42.84 242.6282 77. Jani Riihilahti Standard 7.62 - FIN 3738

58 41.17 233.1559 52. Virpi Mikkonen Standard L - FIN 6960

63 31.28 177.1591 78. Juha Rintala Standard S - FIN

64 31.23 176.8547 65. Juha Eronen Standard - - FIN

66 29.81 168.8131 50. Tommi Lylykangas Standard - - FIN 4546
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EH SRA Cup 3/2019 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 59.09 334.6457 38. Lilian Leetsi Open L MI - EST 8211

2 51.80 293.3868 37. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

3 30.48 172.5922 59. Jenni Kaakinen Open L - FIN 8087

DQ 10. Jenny Koskimäki Open L - FIN 7279
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EH SRA Cup 3/2019 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 54.77 310.1953 39. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

2 49.00 277.5261 19. Jari Lampinen Open S - FIN 160

3 37.42 211.8986 80. Olli Strömmer Open S 7.62 - FIN 1370

4 36.91 209.0557 36. Matti Salmenharju Open S - FIN 204
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EH SRA Cup 3/2019 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 74.25 420.5277 1. Joonas Mustajoki Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4817

2 66.48 376.4868 12. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

3 58.89 333.5217 13. Jonne Ketola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7295

4 54.33 307.6938 66. Roni Laaksonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6931

5 53.17 301.1141 16. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

6 42.68 241.6900 40. Roope Syrjänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7283

7 42.58 241.1306 21. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

8 37.42 211.8986 80. Olli Strömmer Open S 7.62 - FIN 1370

9 11.58 65.5648 81. Antti Kraft Open 7.62 - FIN
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EH SRA Cup 3/2019 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.47 393.4264 34. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

2 55.16 312.3903 9. Sami Ylönen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 3078

3 48.74 276.0098 30. Miika Suvanto Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5518

4 42.84 242.6282 77. Jani Riihilahti Standard 7.62 - FIN 3738


